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POL - Poland

Shoots/

Height

Pos.
o= Catches m/ftin

1 LIPINSKI Sebastian GK L 1.86/6'1"
2 LIBIK Klaudiusz D R 1.84/6'0"
3 KHOPERIA Armen D R 1.84/6'0"
4 BIENIEK Szymon D L 1.85/6'1"
5 OLSZEWSKI Dominik F L 1.70/5'7"
7 BIZACKI Olaf D L 1.70/57"
8 WYSOCKI Patryk D L 1.80/5'11"
9 GOSZTYLA Patryk D L 1.88/62"
10 ZYGMUNT Pawel F R 1.85/6'1"
11 KAMINSKI Lukasz F L 1.86/6'1"
12 OBLONSKI Pawel F R 1.85/6'1"
13 WORWA Jakub F R 1.78 /510"
14 PAS Dominik F L 1.76 /59"
15 TYCZYNSKI Damian F L 1.79/5'10"
16 SMAL Igor F L 1.88/6'2"
17 NOWORYTA Milosz D L 1.81/511"
18 SOLTYS Jan F R 1.83/6'0"
19 BRYNKUS Sebastian F L 1.85/6'1"
20 ZAWALSKI Jakub GK L 1.94/6'4"
21 WALEGA Kamil F R 1.78 /510"
22 MULARCZYK Szymon F L 1.75/59"
24 SLOWAKIEWICZ Adrian F L 1.85/6'1"
Team Average: 1.82/6'0"

Average Age:
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Physiotherapist:

Name

SARNIK Piotr

KLICH Grzegorz
MAJKOWSKI Krzysztof
SOBECKI Arkadiusz
BOGLOWSKI Roch
RITSZEL Krzysztof

Weight
kg /Ibs

85/187
791174
80/176
781172
7317161
70/ 154
791174
80/176
791174
80/176
771170
80/176
731161
751165
771170
84 /185
781172
781172
93 /205
771170
70/ 154
83/183

791174

Date of Birth

16 MAR 2000
22 JUL 2001
3 JUN 2000
1 APR 2001
26 APR 1999
26 FEB 1999
17 SEP 1999
11 JAN 2000
19 NOV 1999
30 MAR 1999
2 JAN 1999
12 NOV 1999
21 SEP 1999
21 JAN 2000
15 AUG 2000
19 JUN 1999
13 SEP 2000
16 MAR 2001
15 JAN 1999
21 JUL 2000
24 AUG 1999
25 MAY 1999

18

*
Registration

Unia Oswiecim, (POL)
Sparta Sarpsborg, (NOR)
Sokoly Torun, (POL)

HC Zubr Prerov, (CZE)

KS Torun HSA, (POL)

Mosm Tychy, (POL)

GKS Katowice, (POL)

MHK 32 Liptovsky Mikulas, (SVK)
Cracovia Krakow, (POL)
Cracovia Krakow, (POL)
Borlange HF, (SWE)
Podhale Nowy Targ, (POL)
GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)

HK Poprad, (SVK)
Stoczniowiec Gdansk, (POL)
Unia Oswiecim, (POL)

GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
Cracovia Krakow, (POL)
Mosm Tychy, (POL)

GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
Polonia Bytom, (POL)
Podhale Nowy Targ, (POL)

Citizenship Date of Birth
POL 15 FEB 1977
POL 4 FEB 1980
POL 4 APR 1978
POL 15 JAN 1980
POL 6 JUL 1985
POL 6 AUG 1963

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defence F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos.  Position

L  Shoots or catches Left
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